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Two Day Low Gross

Total
Player To Par
Gross

+24

© 0o N O o b W N =

Amador, Rodrigo
Parks, Michael
Farias, Armando
Avalos, Reynaldo
Milazzo, Nicholas
Cabrera, Louis
Korn, Kenny
Lopez, Michael
Longoria, Hector
Zorrilla, Louis
Thrasher, Michael
McClure, Kevin
Garcia, Tommy
Chevolek, Tom
Owen, Brian
Madrid, Raymond
Banda, Michael
Barling, Chris
Martinez, Jacob
Oneal, Steven
Estrada, Joe
Zorrilla, Alex

Round 2 Leaderboard
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+93
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93
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110
105
112
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114
119
126

84
92
93
89
97
94
92
97
93
98
93
98
103
98
100
108
102
104
116
118
122

June Two-Day Tournament @ La Purisima Goll

Gross
168
177
185
186
186
188
188
188
198
199
199
204
205
205
207
210
213
214
220
230
237
248


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9608241910409906691?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529062133680672
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529062133680676
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529062133680671
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529062133680662
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529062133680664
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529062133680669
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529062133680677
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529062133680679
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529062133680670
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529062133680674
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529062133680673
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529062100126227
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529062100126226
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529062100126228
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529062133680665
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529062133680661
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529062133680678
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529062133680666
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529062133680667
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529062133680663
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529062133680668
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529062133680675

June Two-Day Tournament @ La Purisima Goll
USGA. Round 2 Leaderboard USGA.

Two Day Low Net

Total Total
Player To Par R1 R2
“ Net --
+6 78 72

1 Amador, Rodrigo 150
2 Longoria, Hector +8 78 74 152
3 Cabrera, Louis +10 74 80 154
4 Avalos, Reynaldo +16 80 80 160
5 Farias, Armando +17 81 80 161
6 Korn, Kenny +20 82 82 164
7 Milazzo, Nicholas +22 87 79 166
8 Parks, Michael +23 88 79 167
9 Madrid, Raymond +26 90 80 170
10 Zorrilla, Louis +27 92 79 171
11 Owen, Brian +27 91 80 171
12 Chevolek, Tom +27 85 86 171
13 McClure, Kevin +28 95 77 172
14 Garcia, Tommy +29 91 82 173
15 Lopez, Michael +32 90 86 176
16 Thrasher, Michael +33 90 87 177
17 Banda, Michael +35 88 91 179
18 Barling, Chris +36 95 85 180
19 Oneal, Steven +38 20 92 182
20 Martinez, Jacob +42 99 87 186
21 Estrada, Joe +43 94 93 187
22 Zorrilla, Alex +64 106 102 208


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9608241927656884742?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529120518392374
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529120518392372
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529120518392371
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529120518392364
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529120518392373
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529120551946811
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529120518392366
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529120551946810
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529120518392363
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529120551946808
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529120518392367
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529120518392362
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529120518392361
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529120518392360
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529120551946813
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529120518392375
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529120551946812
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529120518392368
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529120518392365
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529120518392369
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529120518392370
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628529120551946809

June Two-Day Tournament @ La Purisima Goll

USGA Round 2 Leaderboard USGA
Low Gross
N T
1 Amador, Rodrigo $25.00
2 Parks, Michael +12 84 $0.00
3 Milazzo, Nicholas +17 89 $0.00
4 Farias, Armando +20 92 $0.00
5 Lopez, Michael +20 92 $0.00
6 Zorrilla, Louis +21 93 $0.00
7 Avalos, Reynaldo +21 93 $0.00
8 McClure, Kevin +21 93 $0.00
9 Korn, Kenny +22 94 $0.00
10 Cabrera, Louis +25 97 $0.00
11 Longoria, Hector +25 97 $0.00
12 Garcia, Tommy +26 98 $0.00
13 Owen, Brian +26 98 $0.00
14 Thrasher, Michael +26 98 $0.00
15 Madrid, Raymond +28 100 $0.00
16 Barling, Chris +30 102 $0.00
17 Chevolek, Tom +31 103 $0.00
18 Martinez, Jacob +32 104 $0.00
19 Banda, Michael +36 108 $0.00
20 Oneal, Steven +44 116 $0.00
21 Estrada, Joe +46 118 $0.00
22 Zorrilla, Alex +50 122 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $25.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9608241856185945087?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528662533950357
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528662533950353
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528662533950365
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528662533950358
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528662500395918
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528662533950355
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528662567504799
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528662567504802
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528662533950352
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528662533950360
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528662533950359
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528662567504803
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528662533950364
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528662533950356
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528662567504800
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528662533950363
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528662567504801
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528662533950362
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528662500395919
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528662567504798
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528662533950361
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528662533950354

June Two-Day Tournament @ La Purisima Goll

USGA Round 2 Leaderboard USGA.
Low Net
R T
1 Amador, Rodrigo $100.00
2 Longoria, Hector +2 74 $80.00
3 McClure, Kevin +5 77 $60.00
4 Zorrilla, Louis +7 79 $40.00
5 Parks, Michael +7 79 $20.00
6 Milazzo, Nicholas +7 79 $0.00
7 Madrid, Raymond +8 80 $0.00
8 Avalos, Reynaldo +8 80 $0.00
9 Farias, Armando +8 80 $0.00
10 Cabrera, Louis +8 80 $0.00
11 Owen, Brian +8 80 $0.00
12 Garcia, Tommy +10 82 $0.00
13 Korn, Kenny +10 82 $0.00
14 Barling, Chris +13 85 $0.00
15 Chevolek, Tom +14 86 $0.00
16 Lopez, Michael +14 86 $0.00
17 Martinez, Jacob +15 87 $0.00
18 Thrasher, Michael +15 87 $0.00
19 Banda, Michael +19 91 $0.00
20 Oneal, Steven +20 92 $0.00
21 Estrada, Joe +21 93 $0.00
22 Zorrilla, Alex +30 102 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $300.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9608241867359570432?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528762324831147
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528762324831149
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528762324831160
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528762324831145
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528762324831143
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528762324831155
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528762324831158
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528762324831157
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528762324831148
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528762324831150
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528762324831154
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528762324831161
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528762291276710
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528762324831153
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528762324831159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528762291276708
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528762324831152
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528762324831146
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528762291276709
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528762324831156
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528762324831151
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528762324831144

June Two-Day Tournament @ La Purisima Goll

USGA Round 2 Leaderboard USGA
Gross Skins

T T T —

Farias, Armando $110.00 Par on 10, Birdie on 11

Parks, Michael $55.00 Birdie on 5

Garcia, Tommy 1 $55.00 Birdie on 3

Total Purse Allocated: $220.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9608241880378690049?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528827755973570
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528827755973565
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528827789528015

June Two-Day Tournament @ La Purisima Goll

USGA Round 2 Leaderboard USGA.
Net Skins
Banda, Michael 1 $36.67 Eagle on 4
Parks, Michael 1 $36.67 Eagle on 5
Zorrilla, Louis 1 $36.67 Eagle on 18
Amador, Rodrigo 1 $36.67 Eagle on 1
Farias, Armando 1 $36.67 Birdie on 10
Madrid, Raymond 1 $36.67 Birdie on 13

Total Purse Allocated: $220.02


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9608241896451262978?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528883791875025
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528883791875027
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528883791875029
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528883791875031
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528883791875032
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9628528883825429474
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